
プラクティス 2021 / 12 / 26 10:45

結果表 Weather :Fine
Track :Dry

1 16 SC-0 1 池田 比呂志 HYPERWATER☆KRM Porsche 911 GT3R/4.0 1'55.362 3 / 4 142.394
2 72 ETCC500 1 ﾚｸｫｯｸ ｶﾝ K&KA45S MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.01'56.892 5 / 5 1.530 1.530 140.530
3 80 ETCC500 2 安藤  隼人 HAYTO TTRS Audi TTRS/2.5 1'56.957 4 / 5 1.595 0.065 140.452
4 76 SC-2 1 岩﨑  臣次 996turboRS Porsche 996tb/3.6 1'58.024 5 / 6 2.662 1.067 139.182
5 171 ETCC500 3 大前  悠輔 RSYｽｹ Audi RS3/2.5 1'58.148 4 / 5 2.786 0.124 139.036
6 75 ETCC500 4 松本   修 MercedesBenz AMG A45S/2.01'58.397 4 / 5 3.035 0.249 138.743
7 26 ETCC500 5 松井   修 Studie M4 BMW M4/3.0 1'58.859 4 / 5 3.497 0.462 138.204
8 126 EC100SSSS1 石川   治 OUTERPLUS-211 Lotus 2-11/1.8 1'59.175 5 / 5 3.813 0.316 137.838
9 41 PM500 1 牧野  善知 ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 Porsche 718 ｹｲﾏﾝ GT4/4.0 2'02.105 3 / 4 6.743 2.930 134.530

10 123 SC-2 2 高橋  秀和 GT4 Porsche 981 GT4/3.8 2'02.566 2 / 2 7.204 0.461 134.024
11 51 CP/AB-0 1 髙橋   晃 G-TECH&FORZA ABARTH 500/1.4 2'03.194 5 / 5 7.832 0.628 133.341
12 68 SC-0 2 石塚  崇宣 BMW M4 BMW M4 F82/3.0 2'03.863 2 / 5 8.501 0.669 132.621
13 119 AR100S 1 奥山  清行 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ4C 4C/1.75 2'05.242 5 / 6 9.880 1.379 131.160
14 22 CP/4C 1 関根  貴弘 つくでくらぶ4C 4C/1.75 2'05.757 3 / 6 10.395 0.515 130.623
15 86 CP/AB-0 2 萩野  貴司 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500G-tech ABARTH 500/1.4 2'05.794 5 / 5 10.432 0.037 130.585
16 69 CP/150-1 1 原口  忠治 CLUBPAZZO147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'05.816 6 / 6 10.454 0.022 130.562
17 32 CP/150-1 2 松原  史和 147GTA 147GTA/3.2 2'07.153 4 / 5 11.791 1.337 129.189
18 58 CP/MiTo-R 1 野村  光男 GR飯田鈑金MiTo裏+PPS MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'07.463 5 / 5 12.101 0.310 128.875
19 59 CP/SR 1 Haruo 147 SPR 147GTA/3.8 2'07.718 4 / 5 12.356 0.255 128.618
20 17 CP/GLT2-R1 小野  勝明 ｶｰｽﾄｱおの金DXL ｼﾞｭﾘｴｯﾀ TCT/1.4 2'08.167 3 / 4 12.805 0.449 128.167
21 135 EC100 1 郷田  鉄生 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄTEZZO595RT1 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'09.691 6 / 6 14.329 1.524 126.661
22 33 CP/4C 2 関山  大輔 安全第一4C 4C ｽﾊﾟｲﾀﾞｰ/1.75 2'09.713 3 / 4 14.351 0.022 126.640
23 74 CP/MiTo 1 下田   浩 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ☆ﾐﾄ☆ｼﾓﾋﾟｰSC MITO 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'11.306 3 / 6 15.944 1.593 125.103
24 141 CP/4C 3 石井  洋幸 ﾄﾝ100番外ｵｼﾘﾏﾆｱ 4C/1.75 2'11.638 5 / 5 16.276 0.332 124.788
25 83 S300 1 市川  隆之 ﾍﾟﾝｷﾞﾝ饅頭号@畑野自動車 Lotus ｴｷｼｰｼﾞS/1.8 2'11.831 5 / 5 16.469 0.193 124.605
26 46 CP/MiTo 2 鈴木   尚 Mito46LublossGR佐野ｰﾀｰｽ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'11.996 4 / 5 16.634 0.165 124.449
27 50 CP/VWA0 1 浦野  督広 AUDI TTRS Audi TTRS/2.5 2'12.094 2 / 3 16.732 0.098 124.357
28 103 AB100 1 富山  竜生 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ ﾄﾐｰ号青500 ABARTH 500/1.4 2'12.269 4 / 5 16.907 0.175 124.192
29 150 CP/MiTo 3 磯崎  哲男 KOISOCLINIC MITO 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'13.460 6 / 6 18.098 1.191 123.084
30 93 CP/150-4 1 工藤  智広 CLUBPAZZO147TS赤 147TS/2.0 2'13.636 5 / 6 18.274 0.176 122.922
31 380 CP/AB-0 3 宮原  毅彦 ABARTH595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'14.104 2 / 3 18.742 0.468 122.493
32 43 CP/MiTo 4 飯田  信幸 飯田板金 ﾐﾄ Mito ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'14.250 6 / 6 18.888 0.146 122.360
33 172 VWA-T-0 1 手島  貴樹 Jfac TTRS Audi TTRS/2.5 2'16.581 2 / 5 21.219 2.331 120.271
34 311 CP/MiTo 5 加藤  英和 ｽﾃｨｰﾚMiTo☆けんまる号 MiTo QV/1.4 2'16.965 3 / 3 21.603 0.384 119.934
35 145 CP/150-1 3 渡邊  大志 SpR156GTA Adomo 156GTA/3.2 2'17.566 5 / 5 22.204 0.601 119.410
36 52 CP/150-1 4 猪股  義周 草加煎餅156 156GTA/3.2 2'17.837 3 / 3 22.475 0.271 119.176
37 35 AR-MiTo 1 渡邊  千博 GRATO MiTo No1 MiTo 1.4 TS/1.4 2'18.272 5 / 5 22.910 0.435 118.801
38 14 CP/150-3 1 山﨑  博史 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156TS 156TS/2.0 2'18.839 4 / 5 23.477 0.567 118.315
39 310 AR-MiTo 2 安藤  圭汰 GRATO MiTo No2 MiTo TCT/1.4 2'19.200 3 / 4 23.838 0.361 118.009
40 38 CP/MiTo 6 髙砂  健太 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞMiToﾑｽｺ MiTo 1.4 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/1.4 2'19.921 3 / 3 24.559 0.721 117.401
41 155 CP/150-5 1 森本   聖 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ三興製作所155TS 155TS16V/2.0 2'21.543 3 / 4 26.181 1.622 116.055
42 113 AB100 2 北村  剛彦 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ595 ABARTH 595/1.4 2'22.153 2 / 5 26.791 0.610 115.557
43 73 AB150-2 1 寺尾   純 @junte_rawoo ABARTH 595/1.4 2'22.593 3 / 5 27.231 0.440 115.201
44 105 EC100S 1 寺尾   純 @junte_rawoo ABARTH 595/1.4 2'22.594 3 / 5 27.232 0.001 115.200
45 8 CP/AB150-21 安住  昌司 ABARTH695TF ABARTH 695 TF/1.4 2'23.047 4 / 4 27.685 0.453 114.835
46 28 SC-0 3 眞野 壮一郎 KOUSEIKAI☆KRM Porsche 991 GT3 CUP/4.0 2'24.208 2 / 2 28.846 1.161 113.910
47 963 CP/AR200 1 黒澤   宏 とのさま青色号 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'24.702 3 / 4 29.340 0.494 113.522
48 79 AR-MiTo 3 佐野  和敏 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ･ﾐﾄ･NGT MiTo QV/1.4 2'25.016 4 / 5 29.654 0.314 113.276
49 57 CP/150-4 2 角野  直輝 GTAっぽいﾞ147TS 147TS/2.0 2'25.900 4 / 5 30.538 0.884 112.589
50 67 CP/MR200 1 今田  雅則 SpR-NAUTO147♪ 147TS-sele/2.0 2'26.963 4 / 4 31.601 1.063 111.775
51 62 CP/150-6 1 浅利   整 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ156 156JTS-sele/2.0 2'27.921 3 / 5 32.559 0.958 111.051
52 175 VWA-T-1 1 伊藤  大要 K&K Taiyo RS3 Audi RS3/2.5 2'28.840 2 / 2 33.478 0.919 110.365
53 40 CP/150-9 1 市村  博紀 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159tapio 159-sele/2.2 2'30.895 3 / 5 35.533 2.055 108.862
54 107 AB100 3 森   敏幸 G-TECH 595perla ABARTH 595 competizione/1.43'09.128 2 / 3 1'13.766 38.233 86.855
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